
WORKSHEET PENGHITUNGAN GINI RATIO PROPINSI PAPUA BARAT
KABUPATEN/KOTA : PROVINSI
TAHUN : 2007
DAERAH : PERKOTAAN+PEDESAAN
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< 711021 536859,4 113283 15,294686 0,152947          0,152947    60.817.043.410       0,052046    0,052046    
711021 - 1218648 952226,1 222359 30,021373 0,300214          0,453161    211.736.043.370     0,181201    0,233247    0,052046  0,285294  0,085649034
1218649 - 1726276 1452705 153907 20,779457 0,207795          0,660955    223.581.468.435     0,191338    0,424585    0,233247  0,657832  0,136693966
1726277 - 2233904 1950330 105434 14,234969 0,142350          0,803305    205.631.093.220     0,175976    0,600561    0,424585  1,025146  0,145929264
2233905 - 2741532 2478594 63620 8,589532   0,085895          0,889200    157.688.150.280     0,134947    0,735509    0,600561  1,336070  0,114762153
2741533 - 3249160 2935019 30296 4,090356   0,040904          0,930104    88.919.335.624       0,076096    0,811605    0,735509  1,547113  0,06328244
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3249161 - 3756788 3500074 19622 2,649227   0,026492          0,956596    68.678.452.028       0,058774    0,870379    0,811605  1,681983  0,044559546
3756789 - 4264416 4026663 14483 1,955394   0,019554          0,976150    58.318.160.229       0,049908    0,920287    0,870379  1,790665  0,035014565
4264417 - 4772044 4553434 2541 0,343068   0,003431          0,979581    11.570.275.794       0,009902    0,930188    0,920287  1,850475  0,006348391
4772045 - 5279672 4915884 7947 1,072949   0,010729          0,990310    39.066.530.148       0,033433    0,963621    0,930188  1,893809  0,020319603
5279673 - 5787300 5594029 5021 0,677901   0,006779          0,997089    28.087.619.609       0,024037    0,987658    0,963621  1,951279  0,01322773
5787301 - 6294928 5809786 246 0,033213   0,000332          0,997421    1.429.207.356         0,001223    0,988881    0,987658  1,976539  0,000656472
>= 6294929 6802557 1910 0,257875   0,002579          1,000000    12.992.883.870       0,011119    1,000000    0,988881  1,988881  0,005128826

Seluruh Penduduk 329.688      740.669     100,00       1,000000          1.168.516.263.373  1,000000    0,671571989

Gini Ratio = 0,328428


